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Kernville (historical)
Shirley Meadows

Pettit
Place

Keyesville

Lackey
Place

Isabella (historical)

Petersburg
(historical)

Alta
Sierra

Miracle Hot Springs

Camp 9
ICP

Jameson Dip
Kernville Helibase

Glen

Knob

Rocky

Lake
Dip

Rough

Portuguese
Powerhouse

Bridge
Dip

Sling 14
Sling 16

H-10

H-20

H-12

H-51

H-50

H-15

H-11

H-13

H-65

H-16

H-17
H-18

H-21

DP-12

DP-20

DP-11

DP-9

DP-13

DP-10

DP-14

DP-21

DP-22

DP-82

DP-88

DP-86

DP-84

DP-35

Div A

Div H

Div R

Div Z

Div Y

Div K

Div E

Div O

Div M

Div N

Branch I
Branch III

Branch V

Doney Hill
2,841

Fulton Peak
4,770

Portuguese Peak
7,759

Sunday Peak
8,205

Basket Pass
5,804Basket Peak

6,096

Black Mountain
7,401

Black Mountain Saddle
6,250

Cane Peak
4,534

Cook Peak
5,167

Cooks Peak
6,906

Goat Peak
5,276

Greenhorn Summit
6,092

Hooper Hill
4,442

Laura Peak
5,203

Quartz Mountain
5,200

Red Hill
4,288

Red Mountain
5,807

Rocky Point
2,858

Shirley Peak
7,087

Windmill Tree Peak
4,570

White Rock
3,487

Burke Hill
3,957

Ball Mountain
4,091

Bohna Peak
6,706

Pine Mountain
3,884

Rough and Ready Mountain
5,669

Split Mountain
6,690

Woodward Peak
6,493

Powers Peak
5,771

Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, FEMA
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Miles

Check Point

Dip Site

Helispot

Helibase

Sling Site

Division Break

Branch Break

Incident Command Post

Drop Point

Avoidance Area


